TruTool HD 1813 18 V Li-ion
rechargeable battery

Technical data

TRUMPF



SCREWDRIVER

QUICK CLAMPING DRILL CHUCK
MAX. DRILLING-@, STEEL

MAX. DRILLING-@, WOOD

MAX. DRILLING @ MASONRY
TORQUE LEVELS

MAX. TORQUE (SOFT/HARD)
ENGRAVED NUMBER (1ST/2ND GEAR)
IDLE SPEED (1ST/2ND GEAR)

NUMBER OF GEARS
WEIGHT

WEIGHT (WITH 5 AH RECHARGABLE BATTERY)

WEIGHT (WITH 2 AH RECHARGABLE BATTERY)

TruTool HD 1813 18 V Li-ion
rechargeable battery

13 mm

13 mm

32 mm

13 mm

21 + Bohren + Schlagbohren
25Nm/56.5 Nm

0-9520 1/min /0 - 32300 1/min
0-560 1/min /0 - 1900 1/min

2

2 kg

1.7 kg
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